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Brown Bag Crisps - Hand cooked potato crisps with cheddar and onion flavour seasoning 40g
Short Product Name:
Hand cooked potato crisps with cheddar and onion flavour seasoning

Hand cooked potato crisps with a west country farmhouse cheddar and onion flavour seasoning

Traded Unit GTIN: 15060356680037   Internal GTIN: 5060356680030   Supplier : Brown Bag Crisps   Suppliers Product Code : BBCSF40CO

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2085kJ

499kcal
26.9g 2.3g 1.8g 1.7g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2085kJ 499kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2085kJ 

499kCal

Carbohydrates 58.6g

of which sugars 1.8g

Fat 26.9g

of which saturates 2.3g

Fibre 2.5g

Protein 5.5g

Salt 1.7g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Potatoes, rapeseed oil, seasoning 8% (rice flour, onion, sea salt, dried Somerset mature cheddar cheese ( MILK, vegetarian rennet, starter culture, salt), sugar, garlic powder, yeast extract, natural flavour)

Supplier's Product Code : BBCSF40CO

Product Added : 13 February 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 February 2024

erudus id : 2d89cd6601c9429eab7f40399dda570f

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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